Course Title

The Ancient Greeks

Introduction to the Middle Ages
Introduction to European History: From the Renaissance to

the French Revolution

US History Since 1865

Indigenous History of North America

Intro to African Studies

A History of Witchcraft and Magic in Europe

European Intellectual History

Colonial Encounters: Europe and the Culture of Empire
Conquests and Revolutions: Ireland Since 1600
Global Environmental History

The Politics of Crime and Policing in the United States
The United States: 1940-1975

US Lesbian and Gay History

Early America to 1763

Women, Race, and Class
The Modern Caribbean
The Cold War in Latin America

Modern Middle East
East African History

Making Modern Korea
South Asian Diasporas
Urban Healthscapes: Spatial History of Public Health, c.

1200-1900

History of Globalization

Unsettling Science: An Introduction to Science,
Technology, and Society

Science and Pseudoscience: Alchemy to Al

World Migration

Economic History of the United States
The History of Latinos in the U.S.

Instructor

Billows, Richard
Delvaux, Matthew

Valenze, Deborah

Vaz, Matthew
Witgen, Michael
George, Abosede

Booth, Dale
Robcis, Camille

Tiersten, Lisa
Stafford, James
Caglioti, Angelo

Vaz, Matthew

Carnes, Mark

Chauncey, George
Lipman, Andrew
Nadasen, Premilla
Lightfoot, Natasha
Salgado, Alfonso
Khalidi, Rashid
Stephens, Rhiannon
Barraclough, Ruth
Rao, Anupama

Baics, Gergely
Alacevich, Michele
Whitman, Madisson

Smith, Pamela
Moya, Jose
Weiman, David
Flores, Lori

LECTURES - FALL 2025

Day & Time

TR 11:40 AM - 12:55 PM
MW 11:40 AM - 12:55 PM

TR 1:10 - 2:25 PM

TR 10:10 - 11:55 AM
TR 11:40 AM - 12:55 PM
MW 11:40 AM - 12:55 PM
MW 11:40 AM - 12:55 PM

TR 2:40 - 3:55 PM

MW 10:10 - 11:25 AM

TR 11:40 AM - 12:55 PM
TR 4:10 - 5:25 PM

MW 6:10 - 7:25 PM
MW 11:40 AM - 12:55 PM
MW 11:40 AM - 12:55 PM

MW 2:40 - 3:55 PM

TR 1:10 - 2:25 PM

MW 2:40 - 3:55 PM

MW 4:10 - 5:25 PM

TR 10:10 - 11:25 AM

MW 8:40 - 9:55 AM

MW 2:40 - 3:55 PM

MW 2:40 - 3:55 PM

TR 10:10 - 11:25 AM
MW 10:10 - 11:25 AM
TR 4:10- 5:25 PM

TR 2:40 - 3:55 PM
TR 8:40 - 9:55 AM
TR 1:10 - 2:25 PM
TR 2:40 - 3:55 PM

Dept

HIST
HIST BC

HIST BC

HIST BC
HIST
AFRS

HIST BC
HIST

HIST BC
HIST

HIST BC

HIST BC

HIST BC
HIST

HIST BC

HIST BC
HIST

HIST BC
HIST
HIST
HIST

HIST BC

HIST BC
HIST BC
ANTH

HIST
HIST BC
ECON BC
HIST

Course #

1010
1062

1101

1402
1488
2004
2199
2310
2321
2347
2385
2401
2413
2533
2549
2567
2618
2697
2719
2764
2851
2859

2920
2963
2972

2978
2980
3013
2688



